

The Caroline County Council of Arts and Downtown Denton Main Street are hosting an annual Spring Thing arts festival on Saturday, May 11, 2019 from 1-5pm

This free family event features live entertainment, artist demonstrations, food concessions, and art activities for all ages. The event will take place in Denton's arts & entertainment district, the Artsway, and will include local businesses and organizations in downtown Denton.

We are asking for your support in making this a great community event and, in turn, you will have an opportunity to showcase your company. Below is a list of areas for which we are seeking sponsorship.

### **Band/Entertainment Stage Area: \$200**

- Company name on program
- Company logo on sign near stage
- Company name announced by the band/MC every hour

### **Quick Draw Plein Air Contest: \$100**

- Company name on program
- Company logo on display signage

### **Downtown Business Tour Contest: \$100**

- Company name on program
- Company logo on sign on display signage

## **Art Activity Station: \$50**

- Company name on program
- Company logo on sign at your sponsored station

If you are interested in being a Spring Thing sponsor, please fill out the enclosed Sponsorship Form. Information about our Spring Thing raffle is also enclosed if you wish to contribute an item for one of our raffle baskets.

Please contact Jen Hodge and Diane Mohan at info@carolinearts.org or 410-479-1009 for further information.

We thank you for your consideration.



## **Spring Thing 2019 Sponsorship Form**

Company Name:	
Contact Name:	
Address:	
Phone Number:	
Email Address:	
I would like to support Spring Thing 2019 by sponsoring the following:	
Band/Entertainment Stage (\$200)	
Quick Draw Contest (\$100)	
Business Tour Contest (\$100)	
Art Activity Station (\$50)	

Please return by April 12, 2019 to ensure inclusion on printed items.

Please make checks payable to the Caroline County Council of Arts (CCCA).

Please mail this sponsor form with payment to:

Caroline County Council of Arts, Inc.
PO Box 292
Denton, MD 21629

Please be sure to email your company logo to **ccartscouncil@verizon.net**.

Thank You!



# Spring Thing in Caroline County – May 11th, 2019

Raffle Donations Needed

Spring Thing is a free community art event featuring local artists and businesses, live entertainment, art activities, concessions, and fun for the whole family. The event will take place in Historic Downtown Denton, a state designated Arts & Entertainment district. This year's event will be on **Saturday, May 11, 1:00 – 5:00 p.m.** 

We are looking for donations for our raffle. Our raffle package themes are:

-Wellness Package,

-Arts & Crafts Package,

-Garden Package,

Sports & Leisure Package,

-Pet Package.

If you wish to donate, please complete the donation form on the reverse side. Items or gift certificates need to be dropped off by May 4th. Raffle tickets will be sold starting April 1st and drawn at the Spring Thing event on May 11th. Thank you for your consideration! This event is a joint effort by:







Name:
Organization:
Address:
Phone/Cell:
Email:
Type of item(s) for donation:
By signing below, I agree to donate the above items free of cost to support Spring Thing 2019 I will provide the items, as needed, by May 4, 2019.
Signature
Print Name

Form return options

**Mail To**: CCCA, P.O. Box 292, Denton, MD 21629 or

Email To: <a href="mailto:info@carolinearts.org">info@carolinearts.org</a> or

**Drop Off:** The Foundry, 401 Market Street, Denton, MD 21629

Thank You!!